193
System
PowerSupply
ZUP-SERIES     Zero-up CV/CC 200 ~ 800W
m Model name
ZUP 10-20
m Features
v Programmable power supply

Load Regulation: 0.005% +2mV, Line Regulation: 0.005% +1mV
RMS ripple: 5mV (5Hz ~ 1MHz bandwidth)
Ripple :50mV(pk to pk) (20MHz bandwidth)
Load Regulation: 0.01% +5mA, Line Regulation: 0.01% +2mA
Over voltage, Over temperature, Over current
0 ~ +50°C: 100% load
By TTL signal or Dry contact
By voltage (0 ~ 4V) or by Resistance  (0 ~ 4kΩ)
By voltage (0 ~ 4V) or by Resistance (0 ~ 4kΩ)
Maximum 0.5V drop on each load wires
RS232 and RS485 built-in, IEEE488 option
UL3111-1, EN61010-1
EN61326-1, IEC61326-1 FCC part 15 class A
(*) Contact us about delivery before ordering.
Model name Output voltage Output current Output power Weight
ZUP6-33 0 ~ 33A 198W 2.9kg
ZUP6 ZUP6-66 0 ~ 6VDC 0 ~ 66A 396W 3.2kg
ZUP6-132 (*) 0 ~ 132A 792W 5.8kg
ZUP10-20 0 ~ 20A 200W 2.9kg
ZUP10 ZUP10-40 0 ~ 10VDC 0 ~ 40A 400W 3.2kg
ZUP10-80 (*) 0 ~ 80A 800W 5.8kg
ZUP20-10 0 ~ 10A 200W 2.9kg
ZUP20 ZUP20-20 0 ~ 20VDC 0 ~ 20A 400W 3.2kg
ZUP20-40 (*) 0 ~ 40A 800W 5.8kg
ZUP36-6 0 ~ 6A 216W 2.9kg
ZUP36 ZUP36-12 0 ~ 36VDC 0 ~ 12A 432W 3.2kg
ZUP36-24 (*) 0 ~ 24A 864W 5.8kg
ZUP60-3.5 0 ~ 3.5A 210W 2.9kg
ZUP60 ZUP60-7 0 ~ 60VDC 0 ~ 7A 420W 3.2kg
ZUP60-14 (*) 0 ~ 14A 840W 5.8kg
ZUP80
ZUP80-2.5
0 ~ 80VDC
0 ~ 2.5A 200W 2.9kg
ZUP80-5 0 ~ 5A 400W 3.2kg
ZUP120
ZUP120-1.8
0 ~ 120VDC
0 ~ 1.8A 216W 2.9kg
ZUP120-3.6 0 ~ 3.6A 432W 3.2kg
194
System
PowerSupply
ZUP-SERIES     Zero-up CV/CC 200 ~ 800W